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25222442 ZINGARIELLO FLAVIA V 7 411 a 9-04-00  41.349780 9-04-001 PRO

23141663 FERNANDEZ RICARDO MI 4 314 a 9-04-00  39.690380 9-04-002 PRO

26569702 FAZIO VERONICA BETIA 2 294 a 9-04-00  35.141340 9-04-003 PRO

23141663 FERNANDEZ RICARDO MI 5 314 a 9-04-00  32.210000 9-04-004 PRO
9 314 a  32.164000PRO

27449920 SANTI NESTOR UBALDO 2 307 a 9-02-00  30.384880 9-02-005 PRO

28683649 CABRAL OSCAR GUSTAVO 1 324 a 8-11-00  38.658050 8-11-006 PRO
5 324 a  28.100000PRO

26241437 VERLINO IVANA GLADYS 21 407 a 8-05-00  44.875330 8-05-007 PRO
3 407 a  44.875330PRO

21809651 MARTINEZ MARIA EUGEN 21 473 a 8-05-00  39.852780 8-05-008 PRO
21 368 a  39.352780PRO

3 368 a  38.982780PRO

20801009 GOMEZ LUIS ALBERTO 1 292 a 8-05-00  35.632450 8-05-009 PRO

21809651 MARTINEZ MARIA EUGEN 4 368 a 8-05-00  33.500000 8-05-0010 PRO

20801009 GOMEZ LUIS ALBERTO 5 292 a 8-05-00  33.000000 8-05-0011 PRO

26241437 VERLINO IVANA GLADYS 4 407 a 8-05-00  32.892770 8-05-0012 PRO

24383344 BENEDETTI ESTELA MON 16 423 a 7-04-28  29.509320 7-04-2813 SEC

21373051 DEVITO HECTOR JOSE 8 926 a 6-04-29  28.000000 6-04-2914 PRO

22525921 MILA MARCELO EMILIO 7 411 a 6-04-00  44.113440 6-04-0015 PRO

27478360 STOL ANALIA VERONICA 2 307 a 5-11-00  33.659460 5-11-0016 PRO

16889949 VARGAS SERAFÍN ANGEL 6 12 a 4-04-00  40.518970 4-04-0017 PRO
6 871 a  40.018970PRO

19 871 a  39.733160PRO

22603543 CAIRO FLAVIA PAMELA 4 314 a 3-05-00  35.811320 3-05-0018 PRO
5 314 a  31.126500PRO

9 314 a  31.036500PRO

28358910 HERRERA PAOLA NATALI 17 423 a 3-05-00  28.404800 6-05-0219 PRO

28123478 GELVEZ ELIA LOURDES 4 315 a 1-06-22  30.709640 1-06-2220 PRO
9 315 a  26.866300PRO

3 315 a  26.866300PRO

24 315 a  26.686300PRO

21373444 BALLERI BEATRIZ ANAL 9 150 a -4-00  34.364640 -4-0021 PRO
1 324 a  32.997500PRO

5 324 a  31.500000PRO

21809651 MARTINEZ MARIA EUGEN 21 473 a --  39.852780 --22 PRO
21 368 a  39.352780PRO

3 368 a  38.982780PRO

4 368 a  33.500000PRO

25222442 ZINGARIELLO FLAVIA V 4 411 b1 9-04-00  36.766000 9-04-0023 PRO

23141663 FERNANDEZ RICARDO MI 4 314 b1 9-04-00  35.690380 9-04-0024 PRO

27449920 SANTI NESTOR UBALDO 2 307 b1 9-02-00  26.384880 9-02-0025 PRO

28683649 CABRAL OSCAR GUSTAVO 1 324 b1 8-11-00  34.658050 8-11-0026 PRO

26241437 VERLINO IVANA GLADYS 3 407 b1 8-05-00  40.875330 8-05-0027 PRO
21 407 b1  40.875330PRO

21809651 MARTINEZ MARIA EUGEN 21 368 b1 8-05-00  35.352780 8-05-0028 PRO
3 368 b1  34.982780PRO

20801009 GOMEZ LUIS ALBERTO 1 292 b1 8-05-00  31.632450 8-05-0029 PRO
19 292 b1  31.388110PRO
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21809651 MARTINEZ MARIA EUGEN 4 368 b1 8-05-00  29.500000 8-05-0030 PRO

26241437 VERLINO IVANA GLADYS 4 407 b1 8-05-00  28.892770 8-05-0031 PRO

21373051 DEVITO HECTOR JOSE 8 926 b1 6-04-29  24.000000 6-04-2932 PRO

22525921 MILA MARCELO EMILIO 4 411 b1 6-04-00  32.082150 6-04-0033 PRO

27478360 STOL ANALIA VERONICA 2 307 b1 5-11-00  29.659460 5-11-0034 PRO

16889949 VARGAS SERAFÍN ANGEL 1 871 b1 4-04-00  34.582780 4-04-0035 PRO

22603543 CAIRO FLAVIA PAMELA 4 314 b1 3-05-00  31.811320 3-05-0036 PRO

28123478 GELVEZ ELIA LOURDES 4 315 b1 1-06-22  26.709640 1-06-2237 PRO
7 315 b1  22.866300PRO

21373444 BALLERI BEATRIZ ANAL 9 150 b1 -4-00  30.364640 -4-0038 PRO
1 324 b1  28.997500PRO

21809651 MARTINEZ MARIA EUGEN 21 368 b1 --  35.352780 --39 PRO
3 368 b1  34.982780PRO

4 368 b1  29.500000PRO

23141663 FERNANDEZ RICARDO MI 4 178 b2 9-04-00  34.190380 9-04-0040 PRO
9 276 b2  28.664000PRO

20595245 CENTORBI ROBERTO ADR 11 105 b2 9-04-00  26.534840 9-04-0041 PRO
5 105 b2  25.833840PRO

1 105 b2  25.559000PRO

19 105 b2  25.545000PRO

24 105 b2  25.300000PRO

17989391 SIFUENTE SILVIA MARI 4 209 b2 8-11-00  28.980700 8-11-0042 PRO
2 209 b2  28.000000PRO

3 209 b2  28.000000PRO

5 209 b2  28.000000PRO

6 209 b2  28.000000PRO

7 209 b2  28.000000PRO

9 209 b2  28.000000PRO

12 209 b2  28.000000PRO

20801009 GOMEZ LUIS ALBERTO 4 1398 b2 8-05-00  27.500000 8-05-0043 PRO
5 1398 b2  27.500000PRO

9 1398 b2  26.562500PRO

16889949 VARGAS SERAFÍN ANGEL 19 12 b2 4-04-00  34.233160 4-04-0044 PRO

21373444 BALLERI BEATRIZ ANAL 4 150 b2 -4-00  28.004680 -4-0045 PRO
5 150 b2  26.000000PRO

23141663 FERNANDEZ RICARDO MI 4 178 c 9-04-00  29.190380 9-04-0046 PRO
9 276 c  23.664000PRO

20595245 CENTORBI ROBERTO ADR 11 61 c 9-04-00  23.534840 9-04-0047 PRO
5 61 c  22.833840PRO

1 61 c  22.559000PRO

12 61 c  22.479000PRO

24 61 c  22.300000PRO

5 105 c  20.833840PRO

27449920 SANTI NESTOR UBALDO 2 307 c 9-02-00  19.384880 9-02-0048 PRO

17989391 SIFUENTE SILVIA MARI 4 209 c 8-11-00  23.980700 8-11-0049 PRO
2 209 c  23.000000PRO

5 209 c  23.000000PRO

28683649 CABRAL OSCAR GUSTAVO 19 521 c 8-11-00  20.004000 8-11-0050 PRO
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14 521 c  19.939000PRO

24 521 c  19.450000PRO

10 521 c  19.450000PRO

11 521 c  19.450000PRO

12 521 c  19.450000PRO

13 521 c  19.450000PRO

15 521 c  19.000000PRO

20801009 GOMEZ LUIS ALBERTO 13 574 c 8-05-00  28.861250 8-05-0051 PRO
14 574 c  28.205250PRO

11 574 c  24.500000PRO

12 574 c  24.273800PRO

10 574 c  23.605500PRO

8 574 c  23.562500PRO

24 574 c  22.880000PRO

22525921 MILA MARCELO EMILIO 11 233 c 6-04-00  21.090000 6-04-0052 PRO
12 233 c  21.060000PRO

1 233 c  21.030000PRO

19 233 c  21.030000PRO

24 233 c  21.000000PRO

13 233 c  21.000000PRO

15 233 c  21.000000PRO

8 233 c  21.000000PRO

10 233 c  21.000000PRO

27478360 STOL ANALIA VERONICA 2 307 c 5-11-00  22.659460 5-11-0053 PRO

22603543 CAIRO FLAVIA PAMELA 4 314 c 3-05-00  24.811320 3-05-0054 PRO
11 61 c  24.599440PRO

1 61 c  23.154440PRO

19 61 c  23.057440PRO

12 61 c  22.636500PRO

5 61 c  22.626500PRO

24 61 c  22.070000PRO

21373444 BALLERI BEATRIZ ANAL 9 150 c -4-00  23.364640 -4-0055 PRO
4 150 c  23.004680PRO


